
Date: 05/04/2019

 

PLWC May Day 5K (05/04/2019)
Ranking

Overall male Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Jim Lewandowski 140 M 55  00:20:49.02 False

2 Ben Peterson 120 M 13  00:21:37.75 False

3 Kevin Neal 150 M 65  00:21:47.66 False

4 Rob Randall 147 M 62  00:23:09.94 False

5 Tom Franken 142 M 61  00:24:49.77 False

6 Tyler Rozell 139 M 20  00:26:42.33 False

7 Derick Evenson 108 M 37  00:28:06.63 False

8 Curt Friedrichsen 137 M 61  00:30:00.74 False

Overall female Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 kaylie Gabur 109 F 28  00:22:06.19 False

2 Deah Tekrony 131 F 34  00:22:23.40 False

3 Haley Stover 130 F 25  00:22:29.78 False

4 Mindy Martz 136 F 34  00:25:36.33 False

5 Sarah Reiffenberger 149 F 54  00:25:39.84 False

6 Ashley Engelhart 107 F 31  00:25:57.70 False

7 Emily Mack 119 F 32  00:26:01.37 False

8 Anne Rylance 127 F 43  00:26:03.66 False

9 Becky McGillivary 148 F 46  00:26:07.63 False

10 Tara Johnson 116 F 37  00:26:15.11 False

11 Samantha Greenman 111 F 37  00:26:21.27 False

12 Regan Benike 138 F 19  00:26:41.67 False

13 Janel Lloyd 118 F 12  00:26:54.41 False

14 Isabella Horning 115 F 12  00:26:54.93 False

15 Shannon Jacobson 153 F 34  00:27:00.30 False

16 Sara Horning 152 F 40  00:27:06.26 False

17 Sara Peterson 122 F 12  00:27:08.63 False

18 Melissa Peterson 121 F 40  00:27:31.34 False

19 Monica Jurgens 135 F 49  00:28:36.52 False

20 Holly Hoffman 114 F 26  00:28:47.31 False

21 Jane Reder 124 F 58  00:29:01.85 False
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PLWC May Day 5K (05/04/2019)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

22 Cindy Wientjes 134 F 46  00:29:52.80 False

23 Carter Jurrens 143 F 13  00:30:38.53 False

24 Avery Munger 144 F 12  00:30:39.04 False

25 Skylir Peterson 123 F 12  00:31:13.60 False

26 Karla Claussen 106 F 42  00:31:16.63 False

27 Tosha Hinker 113 F 35  00:31:56.76 False

28 Brandi Barondeau 103 F 24  00:32:11.30 False

29 Carol Braley 104 F 65  00:33:28.48 False

30 Tara Steen 129 F 33  00:34:22.46 False

31 Morgan Rue 126 F 26  00:35:16.59 False

32 Claire Lalim 117 F 12  00:36:04.38 False

33 Stefani Smykowski 151 F 39  00:36:05.83 False

34 Reese Munger 146 F 10  00:37:01.68 False

35 Kris Munger 145 F 39  00:37:04.30 False

36 Lori Grace 110 F 53  00:37:19.74 False

37 Kate Hetle 112 F 11  00:40:50.80 False

38 Adde Catlette 105 F 12  00:40:54.32 False

39 Mariah Schroeder 128 F 19  00:42:12.66 False

40 Grace Remmers 125 F 12  00:42:15.67 False

41 Bonnie Oletzke 141 F 59  00:42:51.11 False

42 Cassandra Varilek 132 F 37  00:44:07.21 False

M14- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Ben Peterson 120 M 13  00:21:37.75 False

F14- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Janel Lloyd 118 F 12  00:26:54.41 False

2 Isabella Horning 115 F 12  00:26:54.93 False

3 Sara Peterson 122 F 12  00:27:08.63 False

4 Carter Jurrens 143 F 13  00:30:38.53 False

5 Avery Munger 144 F 12  00:30:39.04 False
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Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

6 Skylir Peterson 123 F 12  00:31:13.60 False

7 Claire Lalim 117 F 12  00:36:04.38 False

8 Reese Munger 146 F 10  00:37:01.68 False

9 Kate Hetle 112 F 11  00:40:50.80 False

10 Adde Catlette 105 F 12  00:40:54.32 False

11 Grace Remmers 125 F 12  00:42:15.67 False

F15-19 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Regan Benike 138 F 19  00:26:41.67 False

2 Mariah Schroeder 128 F 19  00:42:12.66 False

M20-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tyler Rozell 139 M 20  00:26:42.33 False

F20-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 kaylie Gabur 109 F 28  00:22:06.19 False

2 Haley Stover 130 F 25  00:22:29.78 False

3 Holly Hoffman 114 F 26  00:28:47.31 False

4 Brandi Barondeau 103 F 24  00:32:11.30 False

5 Morgan Rue 126 F 26  00:35:16.59 False

M30-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Derick Evenson 108 M 37  00:28:06.63 False
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PLWC May Day 5K (05/04/2019)
Ranking

F30-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Deah Tekrony 131 F 34  00:22:23.40 False

2 Mindy Martz 136 F 34  00:25:36.33 False

3 Ashley Engelhart 107 F 31  00:25:57.70 False

4 Emily Mack 119 F 32  00:26:01.37 False

5 Tara Johnson 116 F 37  00:26:15.11 False

6 Samantha Greenman 111 F 37  00:26:21.27 False

7 Shannon Jacobson 153 F 34  00:27:00.30 False

8 Tosha Hinker 113 F 35  00:31:56.76 False

9 Tara Steen 129 F 33  00:34:22.46 False

10 Stefani Smykowski 151 F 39  00:36:05.83 False

11 Kris Munger 145 F 39  00:37:04.30 False

12 Cassandra Varilek 132 F 37  00:44:07.21 False

F40-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Anne Rylance 127 F 43  00:26:03.66 False

2 Becky McGillivary 148 F 46  00:26:07.63 False

3 Sara Horning 152 F 40  00:27:06.26 False

4 Melissa Peterson 121 F 40  00:27:31.34 False

5 Monica Jurgens 135 F 49  00:28:36.52 False

6 Cindy Wientjes 134 F 46  00:29:52.80 False

7 Karla Claussen 106 F 42  00:31:16.63 False

M50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Jim Lewandowski 140 M 55  00:20:49.02 False
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PLWC May Day 5K (05/04/2019)
Ranking

F50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Sarah Reiffenberger 149 F 54  00:25:39.84 False

2 Jane Reder 124 F 58  00:29:01.85 False

3 Lori Grace 110 F 53  00:37:19.74 False

4 Bonnie Oletzke 141 F 59  00:42:51.11 False

M60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kevin Neal 150 M 65  00:21:47.66 False

2 Rob Randall 147 M 62  00:23:09.94 False

3 Tom Franken 142 M 61  00:24:49.77 False

4 Curt Friedrichsen 137 M 61  00:30:00.74 False

F60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Carol Braley 104 F 65  00:33:28.48 False

M15-19 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

M40-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results
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